
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

31 1 

 

2 

 

  

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

Texas Twister 

Tournament 

Weekend 

6  

School Closed 

for  Texas 

Twister Tourna-

ment 

7 

  

8 9 

  

10 

  

11 

 

 

 

12 

  

13 

 

14 15  

Noon Class 

Cncl’d 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

Back-to-School 

Testing Jun-

iors/Adults @ 

5:15p 

19 

Marshall’s ATA 

Back-to-School 

Testing Tiny 

Tigers @ 5:15p 

20 Ldrshp Class     

       9 - 9:30 

Marshall’s ATA 

Black Belt Mid-

term @ 12:00 

21 

 

 

22 

First Day of 

School Denton 

ISD 2011/2012 

23 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

Leadership 

Class 9:00 - 

9:30am 

Mr. Marshall’s 

B’day 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

Marshall’s ATA 

Closed for Labor 

Day holiday 

Weekend 

4 5  

Marshall’s ATA 

Closed for La-

bor Day holiday  

6 

Marshall’s ATA 

Reopens 

 

7 

 

8 9 10  

Marshalls in 

Montana 

Marshall’s ATA Black Belt Academy   NEXT TESTING  Oct 27th & Oct 28th/ BB Nov 10th Creating 

Tomorrow's 
Leaders, Today. 

Phone: (940) 271-4217 

www.marshallsata.com 

E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net 

cynthia_marshall@msn.com 

Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net 

2900 Wind River Lane #138 

Denton, TX  76210 

Aug 2011 

HAPPY  BIRTHDAY 
Charles Kurtz 8/1 

Cole Cruz 8/3 

Blake Crawford 8/5 

Diego Febres 8/11 

Carlos Febres 8/11 

Othell Hamilton 8/13 

Nick Taylor 8/14 

KayLynn Safar 8/16 

Kenny Eddowes 8/16 

Edward Escamilla 8/17 

Jonathan Escamilla 8/18 

James Bobo 8/18 

Sarah Shaw 8/22 

Caulin Childers 8/23 

Corrigan Etter 8/25 

Dewey Middlemiss 8/25 

Robert Marshall, Sr. 8/27 

Thomas Turner 8/30 

Private Lessons are available for stu-

dents wanting one to one Instruction on 

their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc.  

 

Note: Only Chief Instructors will conduct 

Private Lessons with Black Belt Level 

Students. 


