Aug 2011

Marshall's ATA Black Belt Academy NEXT TESTING Oct 27th & Oct 28th/ BB Nov 10th

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
31	1	2	3	4	5 Texas Twister Tournament Weekend	6 School Closed for Texas Twister Tourna- ment
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15 Noon Class Cncl'd	16	17	18 Back-to-School Testing Jun- iors/Adults @ 5:15p	19 Marshall's ATA Back-to-School Testing Tiny Tigers @ 5:15p	20 Ldrshp Class 9 - 9:30 Marshall's ATA Black Belt Mid- term @ 12:00
21	22 First Day of School Denton ISD 2011/2012	23	24	25	26	27 Leadership Class 9:00 - 9:30am Mr. Marshall's B'day
28	29	30	31	1	2	3 Marshall's ATA Closed for Labor Day holiday Weekend
4	5 Marshall's ATA Closed for La- bor Day holiday	6 Marshall's ATA Reopens	7	8	9	10 Marshalls in Montana

Creating Tomorrow's Leaders, Today.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

Charles Kurtz 8/1

Cole Cruz 8/3 Blake Crawford 8/5 Diego Febres 8/11

Carlos Febres 8/11

Othell Hamilton 8/13

Nick Taylor 8/14 KayLynn Safar 8/16

Kenny Eddowes 8/16 Edward Escamilla 8/17

Jonathan Escamilla 8/18

James Bobo 8/18

Sarah Shaw 8/22

Caulin Childers 8/23

Corrigan Etter 8/25

Dewey Middlemiss 8/25 Robert Marshall, Sr. 8/27

Thomas Turner 8/30

2900 Wind River Lane #138 Denton, TX 76210

Phone: (940) 271-4217 www.marshallsata.com E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net cynthia_marshall@msn.com Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net

Private Lessons are available for students wanting one to one Instruction on their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc.

Note: Only Chief Instructors will conduct Private Lessons with Black Belt Level Students.